6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm

7:30 pm
7:35 pm
7:40 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm

ECCO Annual Meeting Agenda
October 3, 2019
St. Mary’s Greek Orthodox Church, 3450 Irving Ave S

Pizza and social time
Welcome — ECCO President Judy Shields
Updates from government officials (10 minutes each):

City Council President Lisa Bender, Ward 10

Park Board Commissioner Jono Cowgill, District 4

Met Council Commissioner Lynnea Atlas-Ingebretson, District 6
MN State Senator Scott Dibble, District 61

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
Treasurer’s Report

ECCO Programs

Reports of ECCO Committees
ECCO Board Elections

Adjourn



