ECCO Annual Meeting Agenda October 3, 2019 St. Mary's Greek Orthodox Church, 3450 Irving Ave S

6:00 pm	Pizza and social time
6:30 pm	Welcome – ECCO President Judy Shields
6:35 pm	Updates from government officials (10 minutes each):
	 City Council President Lisa Bender, Ward 10 Park Board Commissioner Jono Cowgill, District 4 Met Council Commissioner Lynnea Atlas-Ingebretson, District 6 MN State Senator Scott Dibble, District 61
7:30 pm	Treasurer's Report
7:35 pm	ECCO Programs
7:40 pm	Reports of ECCO Committees
8:00 pm	ECCO Board Elections
8:15 pm	Adjourn